
Certificate of Analysis  
 

 

Aluminum Oxide (alpha), 150 nm, 99.9%  

Stock #: 1005MR  

Lot# 1005-032510
 
 
 
 

Components  

Cl  

Cu 

Cr 

Fe  

Mg 

Na 

Si  

 
 
 
 

Contents (%)  

< 0.00004  

< 0.0007  

< 0.0007  

< 0.0025  

< 0.001  

< 0.001  

< 0.005  
 

 
Analytical Technique: inductively coupled plasma  
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